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City of South El Monte Annexations
NO. TYPE NAME SECRETARY OF STATE COUNTY RECORDER ANNEX AREA TOTAL AREA

1 A ORIG. INCORPORATION 07/30/1958 07/30/1958 1.124 Sq. Mi. 1.124 Sq. Mi.
2 A ANNEXATION NO. 1 04/21/1959 04/27/1959 0.001 1.125
3 A ANNEXATION NO. 3 08/21/1959 0.003 1.128
4 A ANNEXATION NO. 5 09/17/1959 09/30/1959 0.004 1.132
5 A ANNEXATION NO. 4 10/30/1959 11/06/1959 0.010 1.142
6 A ANNEXATION NO. 2 04/14/1960 0.070 1.212
7 A ANNEXATION NO. 6 08/18/1960 0.148 1.360
8 A ANNEXATION NO. 7 08/18/1960 0.025 1.385
9 A ANNEXATION NO. 8 04/06/1961 0.008 1.393
10 A ANNEXATION NO. 9 04/06/1961 0.017 1.410
11 A ANNEXATION NO. 10 04/06/1961 0.017 1.427
12 A ANNEXATION NO. 11 04/21/1961 0.003 1.430
13 A ANNEXATION NO. 25 10/01/1962 10/08/1962 0.012 1.442
14 A ANNEXATION NO. 26 10/01/1962 10/08/1962 0.001 1.443
15 A ANNEXATION NO. 27 10/01/1962 10/08/1962 0.004 1.447
16 A ANNEXATION NO. 29 01/17/1963 01/23/1963 0.008 1.455
17 A ANNEXATION NO. 30 01/17/1963 01/23/1963 0.006 1.461
18 A ANNEXATION NO. 31 01/17/1963 01/24/1963 0.007 1.468
19 A ANNEXATION NO. 33 01/17/1963 01/23/1963 0.001 1.469
20 A ANNEXATION NO. 28 03/25/1963 0.000 1.469
21 A ANNEXATION NO. 32 05/14/1963 06/03/1963 0.062 1.531
22 A ANNEXATION NO. 36 10/18/1963 10/28/1963 0.030 1.561
23 A ANNEXATION NO. 45 01/22/1964 01/27/1964 0.002 1.563
24 A ANNEXATION NO. 46 01/22/1964 01/27/1964 0.001 1.564
25 A ANNEXATION NO. 47 02/25/1964 03/04/1964 0.002 1.566
26 A ANNEXATION NO. 39 02/29/1964 03/05/1964 0.041 1.607
27 A ANNEXATION NO. 48 02/25/1964 03/05/1964 0.001 1.607
28 A ANNEXATION NO. 49 02/25/1964 03/05/1964 0.005 1.613
29 A ANNEXATION NO. 50 02/25/1964 03/05/1964 0.005 1.618
30 A ANNEXATION NO. 52 06/22/1964 06/29/1964 0.006 1.624
31 A ANNEXATION NO. 53 06/22/1964 06/29/1964 0.003 1.627
32 A ANNEXATION NO. 54 06/22/1964 06/29/1964 0.003 1.630
33 A ANNEXATION NO. 55 06/22/1964 06/29/1964 0.004 1.634
34 A ANNEXATION NO. 56 06/22/1964 06/29/1964 0.031 1.665
35 A ANNEXATION NO. 57 06/22/1964 06/29/1964 0.012 1.677
36 A ANNEXATION NO. 60 06/22/1964 06/29/1964 0.004 1.681
37 A ANNEXATION NO. 63 06/22/1964 06/29/1964 0.004 1.685
38 A ANNEXATION NO. 67 11/16/1964 11/25/1964 0.001 1.686
39 A ANNEXATION NO. 70 01/21/1965 01/26/1965 0.002 1.688
40 A ANNEXATION NO. 68 07/13/1965 07/19/1965 0.068 1.756
41 A ANNEXATION NO. 73 08/17/1965 08/20/1965 0.003 1.759
42 A ANNEXATION NO. 69 08/13/1965 08/26/1965 0.015 1.774
43 A ANNEXATION NO. 71 09/20/1965 09/23/1965 0.187 1.961
44 A ANNEXATION NO. 74 08/26/1966 09/01/1966 0.469 2.430
45 A ANNEXATION NO. 72 02/17/1967 02/27/1967 0.004 2.434
46 A ANNEXATION NO. 76 07/16/1970 07/24/1970 0.118 2.552
47 A ANNEXATION NO. 77 09/23/1970 10/01/1970 0.015 2.567
48 A ANNEXATION NO. 79 11/26/1971 12/23/1971 0.124 2.691
49 A ANNEXATION NO. 80 11/03/1980 0.072 2.763
50 A ANNEXATION NO. 81 07/08/1982 0.000 2.763
51 A ANNEXATION NO. 83 08/05/1985 0.045 2.808
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